
 
 
 
 
 

COMMISSIONER’S COURT 
AGENDA 

 
 

January 24, 2022    



 
 

 
 
 
 

Invocation 
  



 
Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag. 

 
 

  



 
 (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas flag; 
I pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one 
state under God, one and indivisible). 

 

  



 
 
 
 

Announcements: 
 

Items or comments from Court 
Members or Staff. 

 
  



 
Citizens’ Comments: 

At this time any person may speak to 
Commissioners Court if they have filled out a 
Caldwell County Commissioners Court 
Participation Form.  Comments will be limited to 
four (4) minutes per person.  No action will be 
taken on these items and no discussion will be 
had between the speaker(s) and members of the 
Court.  The Court does retain the right to correct 
factual inaccuracies made by the speakers.  (If 
longer than 30 minutes, then the balance of 
comment will continue as the last agenda item of 
the day). 

 
 
 
 
 
  



CONSENT AGENDA (The following consent 
items may be acted upon in one motion). 
1. Approve payment of County invoices and

 County Purchase Orders: $785,272.42 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Caldwell County Agenda Item Request Form 

To: All Elected Officials and Department Heads - Hand deliver or scan & email to 
hoppy.haden@co.caldwell.tx.us and ezzy.chan@co.caldwell.tx.us . Deadline is 5 :00 pm 
Tuesday before the Regular meetings , however, please submit th is completed form ASAP. 
"Anyth ing missing will cause the Agenda Item to be held over to the next Regular meeting ," 
according to our Rules & Procedures. 

AGENDA DATE: 1 ·24·2022 

Type of Agenda Item 

l ✓ I Consent D Discussion/Action D Executive Session D Workshop 

D Public Hearing 

What will be discussed? What is the proposed motion? 

Approve payment of County invoices and County Purchase Orders : 
$785,272.42 

1. Costs: 

D Actual Cost or D Estimated Cost $ 
785

·
272

.4
2 

Yes 
Is this cost included in the County Budget? ________ _ 

Is a Budget Amendment being proposed? 
No 

2. Agenda Speakers: 
Name Representing T itle 

( 
1 

) Judge Haden 

(2) ___________________ _ 

(3) ___________________ _ 

3. Backup Materials: D None D To Be Distributed 32 total# of backup pages 
(including this page) 

4. ~ 
SignaureofourtMember Date 

Exhibit A (amended on 4.22.19) 



Caldwell County, TX 

Vendor Name Payable Number 

Fund: 001- GENERAL FUND 

NET DATA 122021 

NET DATA 122021 

NET DATA 122021 

NET DATA 122021 

CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE ... 122021 

CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE ... 122021 

CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE ... 122021 

CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE ... 122021 

CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE ... 122021 

CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE ... 122021 

OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS .. 20214TH QTR 

OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS .. 20214TH QTR 

OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS .. 20214TH QTR 

OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS .. 20214TH QTR 

TEXAS AGRICULTURAL FINANC. .. 122021 

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, ... 123121 

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, ... 123121 

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, ... 123121 

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, ... 123121 

Department : 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER 

PRINTING SOLUTIONS 101470 

PRINTING SOLUTIONS 101396 

Department : 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR 

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 025-361827 

TYLER BUSINESS FORMS 67352 

Department : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR 

OFFICE DEPOT 214769829001 

Department : 21S0 - COUNTY CLERK 

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE ... 2015348 

Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

EDOCTECHNOLOGIES, INC. 19508 

Department : 3201- ENVIRONMENTAL TASK FORCE 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

DEWITT POTH & SON 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 

666396-0 

113W-QHCD-9PN1 

Department : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK 

CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURAN ... 18507 

Department : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE 

SAMUEL ROSEN 18-231 

SAMUEL ROSEN 

SCHOON LAW FIRM, PC 

SCHOON LAW FIRM, PC 

1/18/2022 10:54 :45 AM 

18-231 

18-152 

20-211 

Expense Approval Register 
<T07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Description (Item) Account Name Account Number 

!TICKETS FOR DECEMBER 2021 I TICKETS - NET DATA (needed ... 001-1281 

!TICKETS FOR DECEMBER 2021 I TICKETS - NET DATA (needed ... 001-1281 

!TICKETS FOR DECEMBER 2021 I TICKETS - NET DATA (needed ... 001-1281 

!TICKETS FOR DECEMBER 2021 I TICKETS - NET DATA (needed ... 001-1281 

RESOLUTION FOR DEC 2021 DUE TO ADR-Alternative Dispu ... 001-2308 

RESOLUTION FOR DEC 2021 DUE TO ADR-Alternative Dispu ... 001-2308 

RESOLUTION FOR DEC 2021 DUE TO ADR-Alternative Dispu ... 001-2308 

RESOLUTION FOR DEC 2021 DUE TO ADR-Alternative Dispu ... 001-2308 

RESOLUTION FOR DEC 2021 DUE TO ADR-Alternative Dispu ... 001-2308 

RESOLUTION FOR DEC 2021 DUE TO ADR-Alternative Dispu ... 001-2308 

284 OFFENSES FOR 4TH QTR 2 ... DUE TO State-Failure to Appea ... 001-2730 

284 OFFENSES FOR 4TH QTR 2 ... DUE TO State-Failure to Appea ... 001-2730 

284 OFFENSES FOR 4TH QTR 2 ... DUE TO State-Failure to Appea ... 001-2730 

284 OFFENSES FOR 4TH QTR L DUE TO State-Failure to Appea ... 001-2730 

51 FARM TAGS DUE TO STATE - FARMERS FEES 

COLLECTIONS FOR DECEMBER ... DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, ... 

COLLECTIONS FOR DECEMBER ... DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, ... 

COLLECTIONS FOR DECEMBER ... DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, ... 

COLLECTIONS FOR DECEMBER ... DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, ... 

LASER ENGRAVER STAMPS IN ... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

LASER ENGRAVER STAMPS IN ... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-2865 

001-2835 

001-2835 

001-2835 

001-2835 

001-2120-3110 

001-2120-3110 

Department 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total : 

CUST # 47804 INCODE 10 - AC... TRAINING 

SELF-SEAL DOUBLE WINDOW ... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

ACCT# 43682634 ENVELOPE, ... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-2130-4810 

001-2130-3110 

Department 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 

001-2140-3110 

Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 

ACCT# 17460016318 007 RE... Remote Site Trans Fees 001-2150-3145 

Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 

D.A. Investigator Vehicle lease Vehicle Leases 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY PACKAGE REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

001-3200-4851 

001-3200-4510 

Department 3200- DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 

Code Enforcement Vehicle Lea. .. Vehicle Leases 

ACCT# 12430 REMOVER, STA... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-3201-4851 

001-3201-3110 

Office chairs MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-3201-5310 

Department 3201- ENVIRONMENTAL TASK FORCE Total: 

POLICY# 64935119 ACCT# CA... EMPLOYEE BONDING 001-3220-2070 

Department 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total : 

CAUSE# 18-231 TROY WRIGHT ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EXP ... 001-3230-4080 

CAUSE# 18-231 TROY WRIGHT ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEY ... 001-3230-4160 

CAUSE# 18-152 MARIA MOJI.. . ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEY ... 001-3230-4160 

CAUSE# 20-211 JUSTIN JIMEN ... ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EXP... 001-3230-4080 

Amount 

12.00 

46.00 

170.00 

206.00 

55.00 

55.00 

15.00 

85.00 

50.00 

285.00 

258.00 

432.00 

432.00 

582.00 

255.00 

189.02 

2,340.46 

2,090.71 

2,148.08 

9,706.27 

23.00 

29.00 

52.00 

150.00 

323.59 

473.59 

35.58 

35.58 

84.18 

84.18 

555.85 

8,250.00 

8,805.85 

661.79 

58.74 

879.90 

1,600.43 

350.00 

350.00 

5.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

5.00 
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Expense Approval Register 

Vendor Name Payable Number 

SCHOON LAW FIRM, PC 20-211 

S. LYNN PEACH 20-236 

HOMER P. CAMPBELL 21-049 

HOMER P. CAMPBELL 21-049 

THE CASEY LAW FIRM 21-196 

THE CASEY LAW FIRM 21-196 

KLEON C. ANDREADIS 21-207 

HAYS COUNTY TREASURER 1072022 

Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW 

MAURO PSYCHOLOGICAL SERV ... 3419 

Department : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 

DEWITT POTH & SON 667265-0 

Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 

LULING POSTMASTER 1122022 

Department : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 

DEWITT POTH & SON 667905-0 

CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURAN ... 18S18 

CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURAN ... 18519 

Department : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 11322 

Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF 

TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTE... 24S302-202112-1 

PRINTING SOLUTIONS 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 

HOME DEPOT PRO 

QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC 

LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, ... 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 

INTREPID NETWORKS, LLC 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 

101478 

2690 

2690 

1LQN-YM4R-FDQK 

23343 

121221 

21S312 

000928SO 

1159 

13ML-HH4T-VF1Y 

00092706 

16GR-DPXH-9QHW 

1PMC-3M7M-9G4F 

13FW-FH11-6LP7 

MALLORY SAFETY AND SUPPLY, .. 5251766 

QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC N9193613 

LIVENGOOD FEED STORE LOINV000248193 

SHELTERED WINGS INC 1233922 

AMAZON .COM SALES, INC 1MKQ-N7CT-7V4M 

ARMAMENT SYSTEMS AND PR... 0439126-IN 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1P1F-YTJQ-311L 

MALLORY SAFETY AND SUPPLY, .. 52S4323 

LIVENGOOD FEED STORE LOINV000248S68 

THOMSON REUTERS - WEST P... 84S533695 

PARTS TOWN, LLC 28S52438 

Department : 4310 - COUNTY JAIL 

MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS INV001992058 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119483 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 132022 

1/18/2022 10:54:45 AM 

Packet: APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Description (Item) Account Name Account Number 

CAUSE# 20-211 JUSTIN JIMEN ... ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEY ... 001-3230-4160 

CAUSE# 20-236 SCOTT FIELDS ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEY ... 001-3230-4160 

CAUSE# 21-049 KEGAN BARRE ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EXP ... 001-3230-4080 

CAUSE# 21-049 KEGAN BARRE ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEY ... 001-3230-4160 

CAUSE# 21-196 FLORENCE H ... ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EXP ... 001-3230-4080 

CAUSE# 21-196 FLORENCE H ... ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEY ... 001-3230-4160 

CAUSE# 21-207 QUINCY MOO ... ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEY ... 001-3230-4160 

2021 INSURANCES FOR THE 01. .. COURT ADMINISTRATION 001-3230-4020 

Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 

CAUSE# 48,3S9 LAURA WHIT... ADULT - EXPERT WITNESS 001-3240-4150 

Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 

TRODAT 4913 /JP# 1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-32Sl-3110 

Department 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total: 

S ROLLS OF STAMPS POSTAGE 001-3252-3120 

Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 

ACCT# 12430 MAGNIFIER, PA... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

POLICY# 72425357 ACCT# CA... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

POLICY# 72425359 ACCT# CA... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-3253-3110 

001-3253-3110 

001-3253-3110 

Department 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 

CARD ENDS W/ 1237 TRAINING 001-3254-4810 

Department 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total: 

ACCT ID: 245302 BILLING PER ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

SIGNS METAL MCMAHAN SUB ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-3130 

Sheriff's Office Vehicle Lease ... Lease-REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 001-4300-4841 

Sheriff's Office Vehicle Lease Vehicle Leases 001-4300-4851 

ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ ZEBR... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

CARD ENDS W/2778 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ACCT# 7900 0440 8052 6951 ... POSTAGE 

ACCT# 78644 TX TRAFFIC TIC... OPERATING SUPPLI ES 

12/16/21 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

LE subscription for software a... MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 

ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ MEO ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

12/02/21 CAREER IN LAW ENF... OPERATING SUPPLI ES 

ACCT# A28QXJ1JFKNJJ VIVO ... MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 

ACCT# 1283QXJ1JFKNJJ VIVO... MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 

ACCT# A283QXJ 1JFKNJJ MOT... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

Patrol Supplies - AED/Batteries ... REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

CUST # 01349085 SHERIFFS DE ... RENTALS 

ACCT# 1C250 BUCKET 20 QT F ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

Equip for 3 Presision Rifles MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 

ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 

CUST # NFC1021 TRAINING B... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ KOO... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

Patrol Supplies - A ED/Batteries ... REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

ACCT# 1C2SO 10% ALL STOCK ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ACCT# 1003039947 TX LOCAL. .. OPERATING SUPPLIES 

KIT, LID SPRINGS, VE & VG OPERATING SUPPLIES 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-3120 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-5310 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-5310 

001-4300-5310 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-4510 

001-4300-4610 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-5310 

001-4300-5310 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-4510 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-3130 

001-4300-3130 

Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 

CUST ID: 278898 KOHLER ALT... REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 

2 YEAR RENEWAL - SHERIFF 0. .. OPERATING SUPPLIES 

001-4310-4510 

001-4310-3100 

001-4310-3130 

Amount 

250.00 

360.00 

10.00 

1,800.00 

5.00 

365.00 

830.00 

1,224.19 

6,354.19 

1,862.50 

1,862.50 

42.00 

42.00 

290.00 

290.00 

30.04 

71.00 

71.00 

172.04 

200.00 

200.00 

217.00 

223.84 

128.00 

17,434.80 

27.85 

74.78 

136.23 

216.00 

17.00 

4,680.00 

21.29 

129.00 

-79.19 

-158.38 

156.80 

565.63 

179.16 

9.73 

1,211.96 

-299.85 

23 1.00 

169.99 

1,546.89 

19.70 

89.00 

229.90 

27,178.13 

138.10 

44.00 

52.00 
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Amount 

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE ... 1469336 Performance Food Blanket PO ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,407.31 

FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ... 3038387699 Flowers Baking Blanket PO for ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 223.92 

FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 93460321 Farmers Blanket PO FY 2021-2 ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 946.48 
OFFICE DEPOT 219745681001 ACCT# 43682634 INK,HP, 952, ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 323.69 

M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, L. .. 10595 JCO Janitorial Supply OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 673.66 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613050775 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 299.72 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613050776 UNIFIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 34.75 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613050777 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 712.96 

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE ... 1473018 Performance Food Blanket PO ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,130.61 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 Jail Vehicle Lease Maintenance Lease-REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4841 16.00 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 Jail Vehicle Lease Vehicle Leases 001-4310-4851 2,561.24 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119519 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 220.00 

ORKIN - AUSTIN COMMERCIAL 222585134 Orkin Pest Control Blanket PO ... PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-4310-4110 299.00 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613056922 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,374.94 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 6130569323 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 96.07 

UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 2478523 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 58.50 

M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, L ... 10377 JCO Janitorial Supply OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 636.55 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 513861182 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 81.62 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 118426 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 54.00 

4 SQUARE COMMUNICATIONS, .. 4763 CAMERA DATA SWITCH NOT ... REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 235.00 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 513876005 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 36.00 

SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS, .. OCP19081 Southern Health Partners Blan ... PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-4310-4110 1,179.08 

M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, L. .. 10546 JCO Janitorial Supply OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 752.15 

L & L SEPTIC AND PORTABLE T ... 665415 L&L Septic REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 650.00 

CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURAN ... 18502 POLICY# 72421732 ACCT# CA ... PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 001-4310-4110 71.00 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119359 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 101.00 

THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIGN ... 12022021 12/02/21 HELP WANTED - CAR ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 49.00 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119362 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 77.50 

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE ... 1457180 Performance Food Blanket PO ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 860.84 

FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ... 3038387490 Flowers Baking Blanket PO for ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 240.48 
ASCENSION SETON 645512 ARMIJO, JUSTIN L - ACCT# 69 ... EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 001-4310-4135 65.00 

FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 93460241 Farmers Blanket PO FY 2021-2 ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 662.32 

JAN FORD MUSTIN PH.D, P.C. 3750 12/21/21 PROFESSIONAL SERV ... EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 001-4310-4135 295.00 

GRAINGER 9157421760 ACCT# 841505548 3 IN SPLIT R .. REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 31.91 

TEXAS STATE NOTARY BUREAU ID# 133483611 SEAN SCHUELKE - STAMP/REC. .. OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 42.90 

TEXAS STATE NOTARY BUREAU ID# 133483693 MARK A BROWN - STAMP/RE ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 42.90 

M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, L. .. 10568 JCO Janitorial Supply OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 695 .37 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119379 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 45.00 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613014037 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 50.38 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613014038 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 247.18 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613014040 UNIFIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 960.59 

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE ... 1461278 Performance Food Blanket PO ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,323.59 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119394 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 271.00 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613021478 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,561.56 

UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 2475098 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 58.50 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119399 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 66.50 

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE ... 1463421 Performance Food Blanket PO ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 1,487.43 

FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ... 3038387574 Flowers Baking Blanket PO for ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 285.12 

MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS I NV001990339 CUST ID: 278898 1-1/4" 17GA ... REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 48.45 

HOLT TEXAS, LTD., A DIVISION ... WIEZ0031168 CUST # 0203930 PERFORM P ... REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 490.00 

FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTE ... 100760807 CUST # 4700021 SEMI ANNUAL.. REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-4310-4510 498.46 

M .B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, L ... 10576 JCO Janitorial Supply OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 766.52 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119421 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 52.00 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613029760 UNIFIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 329 .91 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613029761 UNI FIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 932 .24 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119437 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 59.75 

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE ... 1466958 Performance Food Blanket PO ... FOOD SUPPLIES 001-4310-3100 2,079.56 

OFFICE DEPOT 216829008002 ACCT# 43682634 PAD, PERF, ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 5.58 

OFFICE DEPOT 219469683001 ACCT# 43682634 WALL POCK ... OPERATING SUPPLI ES 001-4310-3130 130.85 

OFFICE DEPOT 219470568001 ACCT# 43682634 TONER, HP, ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-4310-3130 210.67 
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Expense Approval Register 

Vendor Name Payable Number 

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 119473 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 613037539 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 

UNIFIRST CORPORATION 

613037540 

613037541 

822 2476811 

THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIGN ... 12092021 

Department : 4321 • CONSTABLES • PCT 1 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS PRE ... 155342 

THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS PRE ... 155579 

Department : 4322 · CONSTABLES • PCT 2 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

Department : 4323 · CONSTABLES· PCT 3 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

Department : 4324 • CONSTABLES • PCT 4 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 1131-W73X-3TDK 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

M59 TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 1338 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 

PRINTING SOLUTIONS 

PRINTING SOLUTIONS 

1RFP-T6GH-P9QY 

101402 

101425 

Department : 6510 • NON-DEPARTMENTAL 

TK ELEVATOR 3006365864 

CHARLES E. LAURENCE, M .D. 74501 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN ... NRCN-34697-WCl 

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS ... 0226726010422 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN ... 33962 

EWEAC EWEAC 09.28.2021 

XEROX CORPORATION 2962297 

QUADIENTLEASING USA, INC N9173587 

QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC 77900041337001104000158 

QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC 77900041347379347062005 

AT & T MOBILITY 875648878X12232021 

O'BANNON FUNERAL HOME M. Branham 12.20.21 

FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T 287301244412X01032022 

XEROX CORPORATION IN3496709 

SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS, LLC 19442 

Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE 

SECURITY ONE, INC 1030120 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 11322 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39950 /1 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39952 /1 

WILSON RIGGIN 147175 

ABERNATHY AIR CCJC 01.05.2022 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39995 /1 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 40018 /1 

1/18/2022 10: 54 :45 AM 

Packet: APPKT07613 • 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Description (Item) Account Name 

Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY ... FOOD SUPPLIES 

UNIFIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

UNIFIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 FOOD SUPPLIES 

UNIFIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 FOOD SUPPLIES 

UNIFIRST Blanket PO FY 21-22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

12/09/21 HELP WANTED · CAR ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 

Account Number 

001-4310-3100 

001-4310-3130 

001-4310-3100 

001-4310-3100 

001-4310-3130 

001-4310-3130 

Department 4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total: 

Constable PCT 1 Vehicle Lease... Lease-REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 001-4321-4841 

Constable PCT 1 Vehicle Lease Vehicle Leases 

2 - ID CARD OFFICE SUPPLIES 

1 ID CARD · CAROLYN MARTIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-4321-4851 

001-4321-3110 

001-4321-3110 

Department 4321- CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total: 

Constable PCT 2 Vehicle Lease... Lease-REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 001-4322-4841 

Constable PCT 2 Vehicle Lease Vehicle Leases 001-4322-4851 

Department 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total: 

Constable PCT 3 Vehicle Lease... Lease-REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 001-4323-4841 

Constable PCT 3 Vehicle Lease Vehicle Leases 001-4323-4851 

Department 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total: 

ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ BLUE... OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4324-3110 

Constable PCT 4 Vehicle Lease... Lease-REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 001-4324-4841 

Constable PCT 4 Vehicle Lease Vehicle Leases 

4" THERMAL PAPER (36ROLLS) OFFICE SUPPLIES 

ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ LAPT... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

LASER ENGRAVER OTHER AW... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

BUSINESS CARDS ARTHUR VIL... OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-4324-4851 

001-4324-3110 

001-4324-3110 

001-4324-3110 

001-4324-3110 

Department 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total: 

Monthly Phone Monitoring Se. .. Telephone 

Medical Director MEDICAL DIRECTOR 

Workers Comp renewa l 1/1/22 .. WORKERS' COMP. 

Spectrum monthly billing FAX & INTERNET 

Courthouse Vehicle Lease Vehicle Leases 

10.01.21-10.01.22 Liabilt iy Re... INSURANCE 

Blanket PO -EWEAC 

Xerox Blanket PO FY 21-22 

Quadient monthly lease 

Quadient monthly lease 

Quadient monthly lease 

Blanket PO-CININT- hotspots 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

RENTALS 

RENTALS 

RENTALS 

RENTALS 

FAX & INTERNET 

transport- Branham AUTOPSY 

First Net Hot Spot Blanket PO ... Telephone 

Xerox Blanket PO FY 21-22 RENTALS 

Monthly SWAGIT billing PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

001-6510-4420 

001-6510-4100 

001-6510-2040 

001-6510-4425 

001-6510-4851 

001-6510-4845 

001-6510-4110 

001-6510-4610 

001-6510-4610 

001-6510-4610 

001-6510-4610 

001-6510-4425 

001-6510-4123 

001-6510-4420 

001-6510-4610 

001-6510-4110 

Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 

CUST # 805335 SERVICE PERI. .. JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXWE ... 001-6520-3500 

CARD ENDS W/ 1237 UTILITIES 001-6520-4410 

CUST # 11239 OUTSIDE FAUCE ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 

CUST # 11239 COBALT DRILL B ... CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSE 001-6520-5120 

FILE HANDLE OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 

NC & Heating Services at Judie .. JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHART 001-6520-3550 

Building Maintenance Vehicle ... Vehicle Leases 001-6520-4851 

CUST # 11239 THREADLOCKER ... CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSE 001-6520-5120 

CU5T # 11239 TB FLUORESCE ... LULING ANNEX 001-6520-3510 

Amount 

292.50 

171.47 

1,208.95 

39.55 

58.50 

49.00 

31,253.38 

8.00 

2,505.26 

32.58 

17.58 

2,563.42 

16.00 

2,524.89 

2,540.89 

16.00 

2,452.98 

2,468.98 

31.84 

16.00 

3,469.30 

230.00 

94.45 

170.95 

60.00 

4,072.54 

72.45 

1,000.00 

43,533 .00 

308.77 

605.65 

189,661.00 

4,375.00 

5,418.00 

322.30 

1,013.98 

61.99 

417.89 

500.00 

2,238.51 

1,156.46 

783.00 

251,468.00 

25.00 

380.56 

10.98 

14.32 

12.54 

12,000.00 

1,817.94 

29.58 

71.94 

Page 4 of 10 



Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT07613 • 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Amount 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 40021 /1 CUST # 11239 ELBOW 90 1/2" ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 48.11 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 40024 /1 CUST # 11239 FOAM TAPE HD ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 34.14 
LOCKHART HARDWARE 39752 /1 CUST # 11239 PIPE PEX 1/2Xl... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 200.91 

SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHART 917753 CUT A ONE SIDED KEY CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSE 001-6520-5120 4.9S 

ANGEL PEST CONTROL 125211 ACCT# 5129 SlO E. PIERCE OFF .. SLATER BUILDING-LULING 001-6520-3570 90.00 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39770 /1 CUST # 11239 TOILT SUPPLY LI ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 33.98 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39790 /1 CUST # 11239 FLAP DSC 4-1/2 ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 17.98 

SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHART 918089 WELING RODS LOW HYDRO 3/ ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 16.94 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39803 /1 CUST # 11239 FINE POINT MA ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 29.77 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39827 /1 CUT# 11239 CANOPY 9.38X10 ... REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 99.99 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39836 /1 CUST # 11239 SCREWS, NUTS, ... UNIT ROAD MAINTENANCE BL... 001-6520-3630 11.60 

CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4104817439 SOLD TO# 13228013 PAYER# ... UNIFORMS 001-6520-3140 135.94 

CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTING, .. PICK TICKET# 8448516 AIR FILTER 20X22Xl GDS OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 381.38 

SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHART 918440 EXTENSION SPRING CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSE 001-6520-5120 70.44 

JOHN PAUL SILVA 435 REPAIRS LULING ANNEX BUILD ... LULING ANNEX 001-6520-3510 6,750.00 

CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTING, .. 111147054 UNAPPLIED FUNDS CK 86854 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6520-4510 -87.00 

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 2112-1436Sl ACCT# 1-99 SUPPORT SHELF ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 11.18 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39862 /1 CUST # 11239 SCREWS, N;UTS ... UNIT ROAD MAINTENANCE BL... 001-6520-3630 4.96 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39876 /1 CUST # 11239 ELECTRIC WINCH .. OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 289.99 

SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHART 918679 1- BOLT W/NUT 1/4 X 2-5/16 OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 3.40 

CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4105586317 SOLD TO# 13228013 PAYER# ... UNIFORMS 001-6520-3140 13S.94 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39903 /1 CUST # 11239 /1 SCREWS, N ... MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOCKHART 001-6520-3530 6.40 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39904 /1 CUST # 11239 COVER BOX SGL. .. OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 22.92 

CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTING, .. 111150160 PICK TICKET# 84517S4 AIR Fl. .. JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHART 001-6520-3550 288.48 
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 2112-149704 ACCT# 1-99 OUTSIDE FAUCET ... OPERATING SUPPLIES 001-6520-3130 5.97 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39924 /1 CUST # 11239 THHN WIRE SO ... MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOCKHART 001-6520-3530 54.99 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 39936 /1 CUST # 11239 ELECTRIC WINC. .. UNIT ROAD/SANITION 001-6520-3620 99.99 

Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 23,126.21 

Department : 6S60 - COMMISSIONERS COURT 

NATIONAL ASSN OF COUNTIES 202110240 2022 Dues - National Associati. .. DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6560-3050 711.00 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN ... 322295 MEMBER ID: 248753 B.J . WES ... TRAINING 001-6560-4810 250.00 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN ... 322296 MEMBER ID: 244066 EDWARD ... TRAINING 001-6560-4810 250.00 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN ... 322297 MEMBER ID: 248720 BARBARA ... TRAINING 001-6560-4810 250.00 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN ... 322298 MEMBER ID: 8092 JOE ROLAN ... TRAINING 001-6560-4810 250.00 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN ... 75954 Haden-membership dues 2022 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6560-3050 1,225.00 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 11322 CARD ENDS W/ 1237 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6560-3110 100.00 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 10322 2-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION - COUN ... OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6560-3110 52.00 

THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIGN ... 112021 2X8 AD - SPECIAL CALLED MEE ... ADVERTISING AND LEGAL NOT ... 001-6560-4310 136.00 

THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIGN ... 110421 2X8 AD-SPECIAL CALLED MEET ... ADVERTISING AND LEGAL NOT ... 001-6560-4310 136.00 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 92775 Lega l ads, public hearings, etc. ADVERTISING AND LEGAL NOT ... 001-6560-4310 344.00 

DEWITT POTH & SON 667263-0 Office Supplies OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6560-3110 503.93 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 92820 Legal ads, public hearings, etc. ADVERTISING AND LEGAL NOT... 001-6560-4310 344.00 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN ... R322358 ACCT# 245523 HADEN, HOPPY ... TRAINING 001-6560-4810 125.00 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 92844 Legal ads, public hearings, etc. ADVERTISING AND LEGAL NOT ... 001-6560-4310 20.52 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 92845 Legal ads, public hearings, etc. ADVERTISING AND LEGAL NOT ... 001-6560-4310 19.08 

Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 4,716.53 

Department : 6590 - PURCHASING 

OFFICE DEPOT 220719922001 ACCT# 43682634 SUPPORT, L... OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6590-3110 24.83 

TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING A ... 523 DANIELLE BLAKE - MEMBERSH ... DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-6590-3050 75.00 

CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURAN ... 18516 POLICY# 63823158 ACCT# CA ... EMPLOYEE BONDING 001-6590-2070 100.34 

Department 6590 - PURCHASING Total: 200.17 

Department : 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY 

AMA20N.COM SALES, INC 19C4-YYPK-QRWH Switches and Uplinks MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-6610-5310 1,056.00 

AMA20N.COM SALES, INC 19C4-YYPK-QRWH Switches and Uplinks MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-6610-5310 102.92 

ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY SYST ... 1305 Firewall MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-6610-5310 1,285.00 

ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY SYST ... 1306 Firewall Support REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6610-4510 l,48S.OO 

AMA20N .COM SALES, INC 1CFK-4H6T-FMYR NAS Box MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-6610-5310 4,509.00 

AMA20N.COM SALES, INC 1M7R-DYWF-KWQD Wireless APs MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-6610-5310 3,073.00 

AMA20N.COM SALES, INC 1NQL-WGC9-KGHC Switches MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-6610-5310 769 .93 

1/lB/2022 10:54:45 AM Page 5 of 10 



Expense Approval Register 

Vendor Name 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 

AMAZON .COM SALES, INC 

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 

QUESTICA LTD 

Payable Number 

1 V7Y-3H6Q-WCYH 

lXJT • TF JX-TGWT 

1HYP-XX91-1CTW 

INV109849 

Department : 6650 • EM ERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 11322 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 11322 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 11322 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

Department : 7600 • ANIMAL CONTROL 

CITY OF LOCKHART ASL 22-004 

Department : 8700 • COUNTY AGENT 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 1032022 

ELSIE LACY 1230321 

Fund: 002 • UNIT ROAD FUND 

Department : 1101 · ADMINISTRATION 

PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. OF ... 11637 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 40004 /1 

LOCKHART HARDWARE 40017 /1 

COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD. 328960 

ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSI. .. 9402619010 

ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSI. .. 9402621037 

TUFF MATE INC. 188994 

TUFF MATE INC. 188995 

PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. OF ... 11558 

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 2112-148554 

HANSON EQUIPMENT 290710 

CINTAS FAS LOCKBOX 636525 5089349009 

SMITH SUPPLY CO.· LOCKHART 919395 

ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSI. .. 9402622780 

ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSI. .. 9402622781 

CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4106243780 

CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4106243901 

CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4106243988 

DEWITT POTH & SON 666152-0 

SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 96110 

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS TXFLN31201221 

DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 2112024 

HOFMANN'S SUPPLY CR12210087 

HOFMANN'$ SUPPLY SC21120039 

Department : 1102 · VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 

SEAN MATTHEW MANN 135761 

SEAN MATTHEW MANN 135769 

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 2690 

SEAN MATTHEW MANN 135417 

SEAN MATTHEW MANN 135497 

ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COM PAN ... P50290453-1 

LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. T49188 

SEAN MATTHEW MANN 135502 

1/18/2022 10: 54:45 AM 

Packet: APPKT07613 • 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Description (Item) Account Name Account Number 

ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ USB C.. MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-6610-5310 

ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ PNY ... MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-6610-5310 

NAS Box 

Questica contract FY 2022 

CARD ENDS W/ 1237 

CARD ENDS W/ 1237 

CARD ENDS W/ 1237 

MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 001-6610-5310 

COMPUTER SUPPORT 001-6610-4185 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

Department 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 

001-6650-3110 

001-6650-3110 

001-6650-3110 

Emergency Management Vehic .. lease-REPAIRS & MAINTENAN ... 001-6650-4841 

Emergency Management Vehic .. Vehicle Leases 001-6650-4851 

Department 6650 • EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 

Animal Shelter Lease and Dogs ... ANIMAL CONTROL EXPENSES 001-7600-4114 

Department 7600 · ANIMAL CONTROL Total: 

2 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION · COUN... OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-8700-3110 

Amount 

15.98 

175.94 

4,509.00 

29,500.00 

46,481.77 

17.36 

39.06 

145.54 

6.00 

1,197.94 

1,405.90 

956.17 

956.17 

52.00 

TRAVEL 12/14-16/21 MILEAGE REIMB· FAMILY/CO... 001-8700-4251 131.16 

5.5" CROSS FLAT BLADE 

CUST 11239 ACE WATER 16.9 ... 

CUST # 11239 WIRE ROPE CLIP .. 

Colorado Material Blanket PO ... 

Ergon Blanket PO Dust Control 

Ergon Blanket PO Dust Control 

ACCT# CALCOU PREM GRAIN ... 

ACCT# CALCOU 

Pathmark Blanket PO FY 21-22 

ACCT# 1-99 WD40 LUBRICAN ... 

MOUNT TIRE 

CUST # 10344330 PAYER# 103 ... 

CHEM HYDRATE LIME 

RETURN FREIGHT 

RETURN FREIGHT 

SOLD TO# 13232687 PAYER# ... 

SOLD TO# 13228849 PAYER# ... 

SOLD TO# 13232664 PAYER# ... 

ACCT# 12430 LUMIX WATER ... 

HARD HAT YELLOW · FULL BR ... 

Damage done to a County Ped ... 

PROF SERVICES R1911-002 

CUST # 1734 ACYSM· L 

SERVICE CHARGE 

ACCT# 2010 FUEL FILTER · NA ... 

ACCT# 2010 CHUCK HD 

Unit Road Vehicle Lease 

NAPA redhead blaket PO FY21... 

ACCT# 2010 RADIATOR 

CUST # BP0068193 ROCKER ... 

CUST # 3810 SENSOR ASY • TRI. .. 

ACCT# 2010 THERMOSTAT · 5 ... 

Department 8700 • COUNTY AGENT Total: 183.16 

SIGNS 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

AGGREGATE/ GRAVEL 

DUST CONTROL 

DUST CONTROL 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

SIGNS 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TIRES 

RENTALS 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

SEAL COATING 

SEAL COATING 

UNIFORMS 

UNIFORMS 

UNIFORMS 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

MISCELLANEOUS 

HARWOOD RD.-CULVERT 

RENTALS 

RENTALS 

------
Fund 001 • GENERAL FUND Total: 428,643.88 

002-1101-3181 

002-1101-3130 

002-1101-3130 

002-1101-3153 

002-1101-4620 

002-1101-4620 

002-1101-3130 

002-1101-3130 

002-1101-3181 

002-1101-3130 

002-1101-3190 

002-1101-4610 

002-1101-3130 

002-1101-4630 

002-1101-4630 

002-1101-3140 

002-1101-3140 

002-1101-3140 

002-1101-3130 

002-1101-3130 

002-1101-4850 

002-1101-3138 

002-1101-4610 

002-1101-4610 

189.50 

99.80 

25.71 

75,646.69 

5,087.52 

4,887.82 

309.60 

206.40 

850.00 

23.98 

15.00 

83.13 

19.90 

442.93 

432.68 

319.41 

250.61 

404.87 

360.10 

37.90 

l,1B4.46 

3,813.75 

119.84 

1.80 

Department 1101 • ADMINISTRATION Total: 94,813.40 

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 

Veh icle Leases 002-1102-4851 

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 002-1102-3136 

Department 1102 • VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 

15.43 

176.68 

3,639 .92 

571.13 

353.99 

104.35 

33.57 

27.99 

4,923.06 
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Expense Approval Register 

Vendor Name Payable Number 

Department : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE 

GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CE... 238888 

LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. T49222 

XL PARTS, LLC 0416FQ8107 

XL PARTS, LLC 0416FR8779 

XL PARTS, LLC 0416FR8911 

XL PARTS, LLC 0416FR898S 

XL PARTS, LLC 0416FS4707 

XL PARTS, LLC 0416FV9938 

CINTAS CORPORATION #86 4106244020 

Fund: 010 · GRANT FUND· GENERAL 

Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF 

APPRISS, INC. INV104536 

Fund: 019 • American Rescue Plan Fund 

Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header 

CALWELL COUNTY COMMUN I... CALCOM 1.11.2022 

Fund: 020 • EMERGENCY SHELTER 

Department : 1010 • EMERGENCY SHELTER 

LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00092647 

THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIGN ... 11112021 

1/ 18/ 2022 10 :54:45 AM 

Packet: APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Description (Item) Account Name Account Number 

Goodyear Auto Service Blanket .. TIRES 002-1103-3190 

CUST # 3810 GASKET OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 

CU5T # 490093 AIR FILTERS OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 

CUST # 490093 CABIN FILTER OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 

CU5T # 490093 AIR FILTER OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 

CUST # 490093 CABIN FILTER OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 

CUST # 490093 AIR FILTER OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 

CUST # 490093 FILTER ASM OPERATING SUPPLIES 002-1103-3135 

SOLD TO# 13228085 PAYER# ... UNIFORMS 002-1103-3140 

Department 1103 • FLEET MAINTENANCE Total: 

Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 

Appriss FY22 Ql SAVNS TEXAS SAVNS/VINE GRANT EX ... 010-4300-4960 

Department 4300 • COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 

Fund 010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL Total: 

American Rescue Plan - CCCSF ... COMM . SERVICES FOUNDATI... 019-1000-4850 

Department 1000 ·DEPARTMENTS· Header Total: 

Fund 019 - American Rescue Plan Fund Total: 

PSA CALDWELL CO COMM DEV .. CDBG-MIT-ADMIN-LANGFORD 020-1010-5124 

3X7 AD-PUBLIC SERVICE ANN... CDBG-MIT-ADMIN-LANGFORD 020-1010-5124 

Department 1010 - EMERGENCY SHELTER Total: 

Fund 020 - EMERGENCY SHELTER Total: 

Grand Total: 

Amount 

1,390.10 

79.56 

14.40 

14.11 

65.88 

121.32 

14.11 

111.60 

89.19 

1,900.27 

101,636.73 

4,648.07 

4,648.07 

4,648.07 

250,000.00 

250,000.00 

2SO,OOO.OO 

165.24 

178.50 

343.74 

343.74 

78S,272.42 
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Expense Approval Register 

1/18/2022 10:54:45 AM 

Fund Summary 

Fund 

001 - GENERAL FUND 

002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 

010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL 

019 - American Rescue Plan Fund 

020 - EMERGENCY SHELTER 

Grand Total: 

Account Summary 

Account Number Account Name 

001-1281 I TICKETS - NET DATA (ne ... 

001-2120-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-2130-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-2130-4810 TRAINING 

001-2140-3110 OFFICE SUPPLI ES 

001-2150-3145 Remote Site Trans Fees 

001-2308 DUE TO ADR-Alternative D .. 

001-2730 DUE TO State-Fa ilure to A ... 

001-2835 DUE TO GRAVES, HUMPH ... 

001-2865 DUE TO STATE - FARMERS .. . 

001-3200-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

001-3200-4851 Vehicle Leases 

001-3201-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-3201-4851 Vehicle Leases 

001-3201-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP ... 

001-3220-2070 EMPLOYEE BONDING 

001-3230-4020 COURT ADMINISTRATION 

001-3230-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION ... 

001-3230-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO ... 

001-3240-4150 ADULT - EXPERT WITNESS 

001-3251-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-3252-3120 POSTAGE 

001-3253-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-3254-4810 TRAINING 

001-4300-3120 POSTAGE 

001-4300-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

001-4300-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

001-4300-4610 RENTALS 

001-4300-4841 Lease-REPAIR & MAINTE ... 

001-4300-4851 Vehicle Leases 

001-4300-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP ... 

001-4310-3100 FOOD SUPPLIES 

001-4310-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

001-4310-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

001-4310-4135 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 

001-4310-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

001-4310-4841 Lease-REPAIR & MAINTE ... 

001-4310-4851 Vehicle Leases 

001-4321-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-4321-4841 Lease-REPAIR & MAINTE ... 

001-4321-4851 Vehicle Leases 

001-4322-4841 Lease-REPAIR & MAINTE ... 

001-4322-4851 Vehicle Leases 

001-4323-4841 Lease-REPAIR & MAINTE ... 

001-4323-4851 Vehicle Leases 

001-4324-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

001-4324-4841 Lease-REPAIR & MAINTE ... 

001-4324-48Sl Vehicle Leases 

001-6S10-2040 WORKERS' COMP. 

001-6510-4100 MEDICAL DIRECTOR 

Packet: APPKT07613 -1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE OROERS 

Expense Amount 

428,643.88 

101,636.73 

4,648.07 

250,000.00 

343.74 

785,272.42 

Expense Amount 

434.00 

52.00 

323 .S9 

150.00 

35.S8 

84.18 

545.00 

1,704.00 

6,768.27 

255.00 

8,250.00 

5S5.85 

58.74 

661.79 

879.90 

350.00 

1,224.19 

25.00 

5,105.00 

1,862.50 

42.00 

290.00 

172.04 

200.00 

136.23 

1,832.88 

2,112.52 

179.16 

128.00 

17,434.80 

5,354.54 

18,721.70 

5,953 .44 

1,549.08 

360.00 

2,091.92 

16.00 

2,561.24 

50.16 

8.00 

2,SOS.26 

16.00 

2,524.89 

16.00 

2,452.98 

587.24 

16.00 

3,469.30 

43,533.00 

1,000.00 
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Expense Approval Register 

1/18/2022 10:54:45 AM 

Account Number 

001-6510-4110 

001-6510-4123 

001-6510-4420 

001-6510-4425 

001-6510-4610 

001-6510-4845 

001-6510-4851 

001-6520-3130 

001-6520-3140 

001-6520-3500 

001-6520-3510 

001-6520-3530 

001-6520-3550 

001-6520-3570 

001-6520-3620 

001-6520-3630 

001-6520-4410 

001-6520-4510 

001-6520-4851 

001-6520-5120 

001-6560-3050 

001-6560-3110 

001-6560-4310 

001-6560-4810 

001-6590-2070 

001-6590-3050 

001-6590-3110 

001-6610-4185 

001-6610-4510 

001-6610-5310 

001-6650-3110 

001-6650-4841 

001-6650-4851 

001-7600-4114 

001-8700-3110 

001-8700-4251 

002-1101-3130 

002-1101-3138 

002-1101-3140 

002-1101-3153 

002-1101-3181 

002-1101-3190 

002-1101-4610 

002-1101-4620 

002-1101-4630 

002-1101-4850 

002-1102-3136 

002-1102-4851 

002-1103-3135 

002-1103-3140 

002-1103-3190 

010-4300-4960 

019-1000-4850 

020-1010-5124 

Account Summary 
Account Name 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

AUTOPSY 

Telephone 

FAX & INTERNET 

RENTALS 

INSURANCE 

Vehicle Leases 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

UNIFORMS 

JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MA ... 

LULING ANNEX 

MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOCK ... 

JUDICIAL CENTER-LDCKH ... 

SLATER BUILDING-LULING 

UNIT ROAD/SANITION 

UNIT ROAD MAINTENANC. .. 

UTILITIES 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

Vehicle Leases 

CALDWELL CO. COURTHO ... 

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

ADVERTISING AND LEGAL. .. 

TRAINING 

EMPLOYEE BONDING 

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

COMPUTER SUPPORT 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

MACHINERY AND EQUIP ... 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

Lease-REPAIRS & MAINTE ... 

Vehicle Leases 

ANIMAL CONTROL EXPEN ... 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 

MILEAGE REIMB- FAMILY ... 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

HARWOOD RD.-CULVERT 

UNIFORMS 

AGGREGATE/ GRAVEL 

SIGNS 

TIRES 

RENTALS 

DUST CONTROL 

SEAL COATING 

MISCELLANEOUS 

SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLS 

Vehicle Leases 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

UNIFORMS 

TIRES 

TEXAS SAVNS/VINE GRAN ... 

COMM . SERVICES FOUND ... 

CDBG-MIT-ADMIN-LANG ... 

Grand Total: 

Packet: APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Expense Amount 

5,158.00 

500.00 

2,310.96 

726.66 

7,972.73 

189,661.00 

605.6S 

1,120.19 

271.88 

2S.OO 

6,821.94 

61.39 

12,288.48 

90.00 

99.99 

16.S6 

380.S6 

12.99 

1,817.94 

119.29 

1,936.00 

6S5 .93 

999.60 

1,12S.OO 

100.34 

75.00 

24.83 

29,SOO.OO 

1,485.00 

15,496.77 

201.96 

6.00 

1,197.94 

9S6.17 

52.00 

131.16 

1,083.39 

3,813.75 

974.89 

75,646.69 

1,039.50 

15.00 

204.77 

9,975.34 

875.61 

1,184.46 

1,283.14 

3,639.92 

420.98 

89.19 

1,390.10 

4,648.07 

250,000.00 

343 .74 

785,272.42 
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Expense Approval Register 

1/18/2022 10:54:45 AM 

Project Account Key 
••No ne•• 

Project Account Summary 

Grand Total: 

Packet: APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Expense Amount 
785,272.42 

785,272.42 
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Payment Register 
Caldwell County, TX APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

01 - Vendor Set 01 

Bank: AP BNK - Pooled Cash - Operation 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

PHOMOR 4 SQUARE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 235.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 109 S. CROCKffi 01/18/2022 235.00 

SEGUIN, Texas 78155 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.1Zfil CAMERA DATA SWITCH NOT WORKING 10/08/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 235.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

ABEAIR ABERNATHY AIR 12,000.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check A/C & HEATING SERVICES 01/18/2022 12,000.00 

PO BOX 86 
MAXWELL, Texas 78656 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

CCJC 01.os.2022 A/C & Heating Services CCJC BUILDING 01/05/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 12,000.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

ADATEC ADAPTIVE TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS 2,770.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 21015 Plum Ranch 01/18/2022 2,770.00 

Garden Ridge, Texas 78266-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.uos. Firewall 01/03/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 1,285.00 

llO§. Firewall Support 01/03/2022 01/2S/2022 0.00 l,48S.OO 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
AMACOM AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 15,056.47 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check Amazon Capital Services 01/18/2022 15,056.47 

PO Box 035184 
SEATTLE, Washington 98124-5184 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

1131-W73X-3TDK ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ BLUETOOTH USB ADAPTOR 01/04/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 31.84 

113W-QHCD-2PN1 Acct# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ 12/28/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 879.90 

13FW-FH11-fiLP7 ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ MOTOROLA ORIGINAL APX 764-8 12/21/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 156.80 

13ML-HH4T-VF1Y ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ MEDLINE - MDS707953H MDS70 12/18/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 21.29 

1fiGR-DPXH-2QHW ACCT# A28QXJ1JFKNJJ VIVO QUAD 13 TO 30 INCH 12/20/2021 12/20/2021 0.00 -79.19 

12C4-YYPK-QRWH Acct# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ 01/10/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 1,1S8.92 

1CFK-4HfiT-FMYR ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ 01/04/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 4,509.00 

1HYP-XX21-1QYi ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ 12/28/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 4,509.00 

1LQN-YM4R-FDQK ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ ZEBRA 800011-140 YMCKO 10/13/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 27.85 

1M7R-DYWF-KWQD ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ 01/06/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 3,073.00 

1MKQ-N7Q-7V4M ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ 12/03/2021 12/03/2021 0.00 -299.85 

1NQL-WGC2-KGHC aCCT # A238QXJ1JFKNJJ 01/06/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 769.93 

1P1F-YTJQ-311L ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ KODAK SLIDE N SCAN 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 169.99 

1PMC-3M7M-2§4F ACCT# 1283QXJ1JFKNJJ VIVO QUAD 13 TO 30 INCH MON 12/20/2021 12/20/2021 0.00 -158.38 

1RFP-Tfi§H-P2QY ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ LAPTOP PRIVACY SCREEN 01/09/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 94.45 

1 V7Y-3H2Q-WQ'.H ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ USB C TO HDMI VGA ADAPTER 01/09/2022 01/24/2022 0 .00 15.98 

mI-IFJX-IGWT ACCT# A283QXJ1JFKNJJ PNY 128GB ELITE-X USB 3.2 F 01/09/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 175.94 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
ANGPES ANGEL PEST CONTROL 90.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 2486 N. HWY 46 01/18/2022 90.00 
SEGUIN, Texas 78155 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

125211 ACCT# 5129 510 E. PIERCE OFFICE 12/13/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 90.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

APPINC APPRISS, INC. 4,648.07 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 639033 01/18/2022 4,648.07 
CINCINNATI, Ohio 45263-9033 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

INV104536 Appriss FY22 Q1 SAVNS 12/01/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 4,648.07 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

ASPINC ARMAMENT SYSTEMS AND PROCEDURES, INC 231.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 1794 01/18/2022 231.00 
APPLETON, Wisconsin 54912-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

0439126-IN CUST # NFC1021 TRAINING BAG · KYLE MCCONNEL 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 231.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

SETFAM ASCENSION SETON 65.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P. 0 . BOX 16144 01/18/2022 65.00 
BELFAST, Maine 04915-4056 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ ARMIJO, JUSTIN L - ACCT# 6931816V8363 12/20/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 65.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

~ ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPANY,INC 104.35 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 3888 01/18/2022 104.35 
LUBBOCK, Texas 79452 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

P502904S3-1 CUST # 8P0068193 ROCKER SWITCH 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 104.35 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
CININT AT & T MOBILITY 417.89 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 6463 01/18/2022 417.89 
CAROL STREAM, Illinois 60197-6463 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

875648878X12232021 ACCT# 875648878 11.16 THRU 12.15 12/15/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 417.89 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

~ CALWELL COUNTY COMMUNITY SERVICES FOUNDATION 250,000.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 110 SOUTH MAIN STREET 01/18/2022 250,000.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

CALCQM 1.11.2022 American Rescue Plan - CCCSF alottment 01/11/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 250,000.00 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

~ CARD SERVICE CENTER 882.52 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 569100 01/18/2022 882.52 

DALLAS, Texas 75356-9100 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

11322 CARD ENDS W/ 1237 01/13/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 882.52 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

.cA.!ill!::!!. CARL R. OHLENDORF INSURANCE 663.34 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 115S. MAIN 01/18/2022 171.34 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ POLICY#  ACCT# CALDW13 SEAN SCHUELKE 12/17/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 71.00 

Check 115 S. MAIN 01/18/2022 3SO.OO 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

llifil POLICY#  ACCT# CALDWOl LESLIE ESTRADA 12/22/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 350.00 

Check 115S. MAIN 01/18/2022 171.34 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.!alli. POLICY#  ACCT# CALDWOl INCREASE BOND 12/27/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 100.34 

Check 115 S. MAIN 01/18/2022 71.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

1!!fil POLICY#  ACCT# CALDWOl JENIFER WATTS 12/27/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 71.00 

Check 115S. MAIN 01/18/2022 71.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

1.aill. POLICY#  ACCT# CALDWOl JAMIE HERRERA 12/27/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 71.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

illllli CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION, INC 545.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check 300 CM ALLEN PARKWAY, SUITE 400 01/18/2022 545.00 

SAN MARCOS, Texas 78666-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 
122021 RESOLUTION FOR DEC 2021 01/12/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 545.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
CENAIR CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTING, L.P . 582.86 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check P.O. BOX 735878 01/18/2022 582.86 

DALLAS, Texas 75373-5878 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

111147QS4 UNAPPLIED FUNDS CK 86854 12/20/2021 12/20/2021 0.00 -87.00 

ll11SQ16Q PICK TICKET# 8451754 AIR FILTER 2IN 20X25X2 GDS 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 288.48 

PICK TICKET# 8448516 AIR FILTER 20X22X1 GDS 12/16/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 381.38 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

CHALAU CHARLES E. LAURENCE, M .D. 1,000.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check 1301 SOUTH MEDINA 01/18/2022 1,000.00 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

lli.Q1 Medical Director JAN 2022 01/01/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 1,000.00 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

SPEBUS CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, LLC 308.77 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 60074 01/18/2022 308.77 

CITY OF INDUSTRY, California 91716-0074 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

0226726010422 ACCT# 8260 16 115 0226726 1.4.22 THRU 2.03.22 01/04/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 308.77 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 1,335.96 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 650838 01/18/2022 1,335.96 

DALLAS, Texas 7S265-0838 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

4104!!174;!9 SOLD TO# 13228013 PAYER# 13242157 BLDG M 12/16/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 135.94 

4105!!86317 SOLD TO# 13228013 PAYER# 132421S7 12/23/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 135.94 

41062437!;!0 SOLD TO# 13232687 PAYER# 13243034 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 319.41 

4106243901 SOLD TO# 13228849 PAYER# 13243034 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 2S0.61 

410(224;!2!!!! SOLD TO# 13232664 PAYER# 13243034 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 404.87 

410(2244020 SOLD TO# 13228085 PAYER# 13242165 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 89.19 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

CINFIR CINTAS FAS LOCKBOX 636525 83.13 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check P.O. BOX 631025 01/18/2022 83.13 

CINCINNATI, Ohio 45263-1025 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

50!!9349000 CUST # 10344330 PAYER# 10344330 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 83.13 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
.C!I!,Q£ CITY OF LOCKHART 956.17 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check P.O. BOX 239 01/18/2022 956.17 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 
ASL 22-004 Acct# 300-4300 Payment# 124 01/01/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 956.17 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
COLMAT COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD. 75,646.69 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check PO BOX 2109 01/18/2022 75,646.69 

SAN MARCOS, Texas 78667-2109 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

lli9.6Q Cust# 1405 01/08/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 75,646.69 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 994.81 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check PO BOX 487 01/18/2022 994.81 

YOAKUM, Texas 77995 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ ACCT# 12430 LUMIX WATERPROOF CAMERA 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 360.10 

.6.6.6J.9.2:Q ACCT# 12430 REMOVER, STAPLE, BLK 12/17/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 58.74 

.6filfil:Q Dewit Poth office orders 12/29/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 503.93 

~ TRODAT 4913 /JP# 1 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 42.00 

~ ACCT# 12430 MAGNIFIER, PAGE, 5.75X9.75 CL 01/07/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 30.04 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

DOUASS DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 3,813.75 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 7401B HIGHWAY 71 WEST, SUITE 160 01/18/2022 3,813.75 

AUSTIN, Texas 78735-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

2112024 DOUCET HARWOOD PROJECT 12/31/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 3,813 .75 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

EDOTEC EDOC TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 8,250.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check ACCOUNTING OFFICE 01/18/2022 8,250.00 
301 S. MAIN ST. 

MCGREGOR, Texas 76657 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

ill.QB. EDOC ANNUAL MAINT OCT2021 TO SEPT2022 10/01/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 8,250.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

ELSLAC ELSIE LACY 131.16 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check  01/18/2022 131.16 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.illQ1il TRAVEL 12/14-16/21 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 131.16 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
ENTFMT ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 39,633.56 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check PO BOX 800089 01/18/2022 39,633.56 

KANSAS CITY, Missouri 64180-0089 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

122.P. Cust # 588175A 01/06/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 39,633.56 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
ERGASP ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS, INC. 10,850.95 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check DEPT #2135 01/18/2022 10,850.95 

PO BOX 11407 
BIRMINGHAM, Alabama 35246-2135 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 
2402§19010 Ergon Blanket PO FY 21-22 12/17/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 5,087.52 

2402!i21037 Ergon Blanket PO FY 21-22 12/22/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 4,887.82 

2~Q262278Q RETURN FREIGHT 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 442.93 

2402§22781 RETURN FREIGHT 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 432.68 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
EWEAC EWEAC 4,375.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check 1218 Water Park Rd 01/18/2022 4,375.00 

Wimberly, Texas 78676-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 
EWEAC 09.28.2021 EWEAC consulting FY 2022 Oct 1 thru Dec 1 10/01/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 4,375 .00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
FARBRO FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 1,608.80 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check PO BOX 732855 01/18/2022 1,608.80 

DALLAS, Texas 7S373-2855 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 
234§0241 Farmers Blanket PO for FY 2021-2022 12.20.21 12/20/2021 01/2S/2022 0.00 662.32 

.23!6Q3.li Farmers Blanket PO for FY 2021-2022 01/03/2022 Ol/2S/2022 0.00 946.48 
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Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

£..IB!.Q.S. FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, INC. 1,283.25 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 113 BUFKIN LN 01/18/2022 1,283.25 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

118426 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 10/04/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 54.00 

llilli Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 12/18/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 101.00 

119362 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 12/20/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 77.50 

119379 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 12/22/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 45.00 

119394 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 12/24/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 271.00 

lli.lli. Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 12/27/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 66.50 

119421 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 12/29/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 52.00 

119437 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 12/30/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 59.75 

119473 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 12/31/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 292.50 

119483 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 01/03/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 44.00 

119519 Ferris Joseph Blanket PO for FY 21-22 01/07/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 220.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

FIRTRO FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC. 498.46 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 4616 W. HOWARD LANE #7-700 01/18/2022 498.46 

AUSTIN, Texas 78728-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

100760807 CUST # 4700021 SEMI ANNUAL INSPECTION ON HOOD SYST 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 498.46 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

FIRNET FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T 2,238.51 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 6463 01/18/2022 2,238.51 
CAROL STREAM, Illinois 60197-6463 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

287301244412X01032022 ACCT# 287301244412 12.25.21 12/25/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 2,238.51 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
BUTBAK FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ANTONIO 749.52 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 841940 01/18/2022 749.52 
DALLAS, Texas 75284 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

3038387490 CUST# 0040078309 12.20.2021 12/20/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 240.48 

3038387574 CUST# 0040078309 12.27.2021 12/27/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 285.12 

3038387699 Cust # 0040078309 01/03/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 223 .92 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

.EB.O.C.O.M FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 1,184.46 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check C/0 CMR CLAIMS DEPT 01/18/2022 1,184.46 
P.O. BOX 60553 

OKLAHOMA CITY, Oklahoma 73146-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

TXFLN31201221 Damage to telephone pedestal 12/30/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 1,184.46 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
fil2QAUI GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 1,390.10 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 219 E. HOPKINS 01/18/2022 1,390.10 

SAN MARCOS, Texas 78666 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

238888 Acct# 473509272 01/04/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 1,390.10 
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Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

GRAING GRAINGER 31.91 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check DEPT-841505548 01/18/2022 31.91 
PO BOX 419267 
KANSAS CITY, Missouri 64141-6267 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

9157421760 ACCT# 841505548 3 IN SPLIT RING, NICKEL-PLATED ST 12/21/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 31.91 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

GHSLTD GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL, LTD 6,768.27 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check GHS, LTD 01/18/2022 6,768.27 
1101 ENTERPRISE DRIVE 
SULPHUR SPRINGS, Texas 75482 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

123121 COLLECTIONS FOR DECEMBER 2021 12/31/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 6,768.27 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

HANEOU HANSON EQUIPMENT 15.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check DOUGLAS D. SPILLMANN 01/18/2022 15.00 
1412 5. COLORADO 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

290710 MOUNT TIRE 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 15.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

.!::!8YCQ.U. HAYS COUNTY TREASURER 1,224.19 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 712 S STAGECOACH TR, SUITE 1094 01/18/2022 1,224.19 
SAN MARCOS, Texas 78666 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

1072022 2021 INSURANCES FOR THE DIST COURT REPORTERS 01/07/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 1,224.19 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

.!::!.Q..E5.U.. HOFMANN'$ SUPPLY 121.64 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 440 S. GUADALUPE 01/18/2022 121.64 
SAN MARCOS, Texas 78666 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

CR1221001l7 CUST # 1734 ACYSM-L 12/31/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 119.84 

sc21120039 SERVICE CHARGE 12/31/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 1.80 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

~ HOLT TEXAS, LTD., A DIVISION OF B.D. HOLT COMPANY 490.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 650345 01/18/2022 490.00 
DALLAS, Texas 75265-0345 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

WIEZ0031161l CUST # 0203930 PERFORM PMl 250 HOUR 12/28/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 490.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

HOMDEP HOME DEPOT PRO 74.78 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check DEPT. 32 - 2538842778 01/18/2022 74.78 
PO BOX 9001043 
LOUISVILLE, Kentucky 40290-1043 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.lli.ll CARD ENDS W/2778 11/10/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 74.78 
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Payment Register 

Vendor Number 

HOMCAM 

Vendor Name 

HOMER P. CAMPBELL 

Payment Number Remittance Address 

APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Total Vendor Amount 

1,810.00 

Payment Type 

Check 100 E. WHITESTONE BLVD., SUITE 148-272 

CEDAR PARK, Texas 78613-

Payment Date 

01/18/2022 

Payment Amount 

1,810.00 

Description Payable Number 

21-049 CAUSE# 21-049 KEGAN BARRE 

Vendor Number 

INTNET 

Payment Type 

Check 

Vendor Name 

INTREPID NETWORKS, LLC 

Payment Number 

Description 

Remittance Address 

1011 EAST COLONIAL DR, SUITE 501 
ORLANDO, Florida 32803-

Payable Number 

lill. LE subscription for software and service 

Vendor Number 

~ 
Payment Type 

Check 

Vendor Name 

JAN FORD MUSTIN PH.D, P.C. 

Payment Number 

Description 

Remittance Address 

4407 BEE CAVE RD., BLDG 4, SUITE 411 
AUSTIN, Texas 787 46-

Payable Number 

TISo 12/21/21 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

Vendor Number 
FARPLA 

Payment Type 

Check 

Vendor Name 

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 

Payment Number 

Description 

Remittance Address 

P.O. BOX 650215 

DALLAS, Texas 75265-0215 

Payable Number 

2112-143651 

2112-148554 

2112-149704 

ACCT# 1-99 SUPPORT SHELF & ROD WHT 

ACCT# 1-99 WD40 LUBRICANT 1 GAL 

ACCT# 1-99 OUTSIDE FAUCET COVER 

Vendor Number 

J.O..!:illl. 
Payment Type 

Check 

Vendor Name 

JOHN PAUL SILVA 

Payment Number 

Description 

Remittance Address 

 

Payable Number 

ill REPAIRS LULING ANNEX BUILDING 

Vendor Number 

KLEAND 

Payment Type 

Check 

Vendor Name 

KLEON C. ANDREADIS 

Payment Number 

Description 

Remittance Address 

509 LIGHTSEY ROAD 

AUSTIN, Texas 78704-

Payable Number 

21-207 CAUSE# 21-207 QUINCY MOORE 

Vendor Number Vendor Name 

illEQB. L & L SEPTIC AND PORTABLE TOILETS 

Payment Type 

Check 

Payment Number 

Payable Number 

.66.Sfil 

1/18/2022 10:38 : 19 AM 

Description 

L&L Septic 

Remittance Address 

PO BOX 306 
SAN MARCOS, Texas 78667 

Payable Date Due Date 

01/03/2022 01/24/2022 

Payable Date Due Date 

12/16/2021 01/25/2022 

Payable Date Due Date 

12/21/2021 01/24/2022 

Payable Date 

12/20/2021 

12/28/2021 

12/29/2021 

Due Date 

01/24/2022 

01/24/2022 

01/24/2022 

Payable Date Due Date 

12/02/2021 01/25/2022 

Payable Date Due Date 

01/04/2022 01/24/2022 

Payable Date Due Date 

12/16/2021 01/25/2022 

Discount Amount 

0.00 

Payment Date 

01/18/2022 

Discount Amount 

0.00 

Payment Date 

01/18/2022 

Discount Amount 

0.00 

Payment Date 

01/18/2022 

Discount Amount 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Payment Date 

01/18/2022 

Discount Amount 

0.00 

Payment Date 

01/18/2022 

Discount Amount 

0.00 

Payment Date 

01/18/2022 

Discount Amount 

0.00 

Payable Amount 

1,810.00 

Total Vendor Amount 

4,680.00 

Payment Amount 

4,680.00 

Payable Amount 

4,680.00 

Total Vendor Amount 

295.00 

Payment Amount 

295.00 

Payable Amount 

295.00 

Total Vendor Amount 

41.13 

Payment Amount 

41.13 

Payable Amount 

11.18 

23.98 

5.97 

Total Vendor Amount 

6,750.00 

Payment Amount 

6,750.00 

Payable Amount 

6,750.00 

Total Vendor Amount 

830.00 

Payment Amount 

830.00 

Payable Amount 

830.00 

Total Vendor Amount 

650.00 

Payment Amount 

650.00 

Payable Amount 

650.00 
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Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

LAWENF LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. 216.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 1835 01/18/2022 216.00 

CORSICANA, Texas 75151-1835 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

215312 ACCT# 78644 TX TRAFFIC TICKETS W/WARNINGS 12/14/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 216.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

LIVFEE LIVENGOOD FEED STORE 29.43 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 1080 01/18/2022 29.43 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

LOINV00024!j193 ACCT# 1C250 BUCKET 20 QT FLATBACK PURPLE 12/27/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 9.73 

LOINV00024/356/3 ACCT# 1C250 10% ALL STOCK PLUS 12/31/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 19.70 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

LOCTRU LOCKHART HARDWARE 1,208.06 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 518 W SAN ANTONIO 01/18/2022 1,208.06 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.lillI..11 CUST # 11239 PIPE PEX 1/2X100 BLUE 12/10/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 200.91 

illlQJ1. CUST # 11239 TOILT SUPPLY LINE 55 20" 12/13/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 33.98 

.ill2Q...L1 CUST # 11239 FLAP DSC 4-1/2" X7/8" 60G 12/14/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 17.98 

~ CUST # 11239 FINE POINT MARKER BLK 12/15/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 29.77 

39827 /1 CUT# 11239 CANOPY 9.38X10' GRY 12/16/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 99.99 

~ CUST # 11239 SCREWS, NUTS, & BOLTS 12/16/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 11.60 

~ CUST # 11239 SCREWS, N;UTS & BOLTS 12/20/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 4.96 

12lli...1l CUST # 11239 ELECTRIC WINCH 4000 LB 12/21/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 289.99 

~ CUST # 11239 /1 SCREWS, NUTS, & BOLTS 12/27/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 6.40 

.3.22Qi..ll CUST # 11239 COVER BOX SGL GNG 1/2"KO 12/27/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 22.92 

lm.1..1l CUST # 11239 THHN WIRE SOL 12 G WH 100' 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 54.99 

1m.Ul CUST # 11239 ELECTRIC WINCH 2000 LB 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 99 .99 

.lli.2Q...L1 CUST # 11239 OUTSIDE FAUCET COVER 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 10.98 

.ill5.LJl CUST # 11239 COBALT DRILL BIT9/64" 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 14.32 

39995 /1 CUST # 11239 THREADLOCKER 242 BLUE 01/06/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 29.58 

~ CUST 11239 ACE WATER 16.9 OZ 24 PK 01/06/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 99 .80 

40017 /1 CUST # 11239 WIRE ROPE CLIP 1/4" GALV 01/07/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 25 .71 

~ CUST # 11239 TS FLUORESCENT LAMP 32W 01/07/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 71.94 

~ CUST # 11239 ELBOW 90 1/2" SCH40 10PK 01/07/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 48.11 

~ CUST # 11239 FOAM TAPE HD 1/4X1/2X17' 01/07/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 34.14 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

LOCMOT LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. 113.13 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 208 01/18/2022 113.13 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

T4918!! CUST # 3810 SENSOR ASY - TRIPMIN 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 33.57 

T49222 CUST # 3810 GASKET 01/06/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 79.56 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

~ LOCKHART POST REGISTER 1,194.84 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 165.24 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

QQQ2lMl PSA CALDWELL CO COMM DEV BLOCK GRANT 11/11/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 165.24 
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Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 129.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.QQ!fillQ.§. 12/02/21 CAREER IN LAW ENFORCEMENT 12/02/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 129.00 

Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 17.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ 12/16/21 LOST 7 MIN GOATS 12/16/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 17.00 

Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 S2.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.llfilQll. 2 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION - COUNTY EXTENSION AGENT 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 S2.00 

Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 52.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

1Qill 2-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION - COUNTY JUDGE 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 52.00 

Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 52.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.illlli 2 YEAR RENEWAL - SHERIFF DEPT 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 52.00 

Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 344.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

ill.ZS. PRECINCT BOUNDARY CHANGES 12/23/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 344.00 

Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 344.00 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ PRECINCT BOUNDARY CHANGES 12/30/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 344.00 

Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 20.52 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

92844 PUBLIC HEARING PROP ID 12660 12/09/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 20.52 

Check 111 S CHURCH 01/18/2022 19.08 
LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.9l.lli. PUBLIC HEARING PROP ID 46153 12/09/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 19.08 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

~ LULING POSTMASTER 290.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 517 E. CROCKffi ST 01/18/2022 290.00 

LULING, Texas 78648-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

1122022 S ROLLS OF STAMPS 01/12/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 290.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

J.£QJMi M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, LLC 3,524.25 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 101 UHLAND RD. BLDG. C 01/18/2022 3,524.25 

SAN MARCOS, Texas 78666 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

10ill J-COJAN Janitorial Supply 10/27/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 636.55 

.!Olli. J-COJAN Janitorial Supply 12/15/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 752.15 

~ J-COJAN Janitorial Supply 12/22/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 695.37 

1Qlli J-COJAN Janitorial Supply 12/29/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 766.52 

10ill J-COJAN Janitorial Supply 01/05/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 673.66 
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Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

PEATEC M59 TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 230.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 1308 COMMON STREET, SUITE 205 01/18/2022 230.00 

NEW BRAUNFELS, Texas 78130-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.illli 4" THERMAL PAPER (36ROLLS) 01/07/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 230.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

MALSAF MALLORY SAFETY AND SUPPLY, LLC 2,112.52 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 2068 01/18/2022 2,112.52 
LONGVIEW, Washington 98632-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

ill.lZ.22. TICKET# 4314820 12/23/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 565.63 

.illilli. TICKET# 4317304 12/31/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 1,546.89 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

MARPLU MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS 186.55 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 121554 01/18/2022 186.55 

FORT WORTH, Texas 76121-1554 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

I NVQQ199Q339 CUST ID: 278898 1-1/4" 17GA P TRAP W/CLEANOUT 12/28/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 48.45 

I NVQQ1922QS8 CUST ID: 278898 KOHLER ALTERNA REPAIR KIT 01/10/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 138.10 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

MAUPSY MAURO PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES, PLLC 1,862.50 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 7500 RIALTO BLVD. 1, SUITE 250 01/18/2022 1,862.50 

AUSTIN, Texas 78735-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

lill. CAUSE# 48,359 LAURA WHITED 12/18/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 1,862.50 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

NATASS NATIONAL ASSN OF COUNTIES 711.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 38059 01/18/2022 711.00 

BALTIMORE, Maryland 21297-8059 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

202110240 CUST# 48055 2022 Membership Fees 01/01/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 711.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

NETDAT NET DATA 434.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 1110 ENTERPRISE DRIVE 01/18/2022 434.00 

SULPHUR SPRINGS, Texas 75482-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

122021 !TICKETS FOR DECEMBER 2021 01/12/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 434.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

QME.l.!li O'BANNON FUNERAL HOME 500.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 10 01/18/2022 500.00 

LULING, Texas 78648 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

M . Br~nham 12.2Q.21 Trasnsport to Autopsy 12/20/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 500.00 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

OFFIDE OFF ICE DEPOT 731.20 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 660113 01/18/2022 731.20 
DALLAS, Texas75266-0113 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

2147!i2l!22QQ1 ACCT# 43682634 ENVELOPE, CLASP 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0 .00 35.58 

216822QQl!QQ2 ACCT# 43682634 PAD, PERF, 8.SXll, OD, LGL R 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0 .00 5.58 

212462fil!3QQ1 ACCT# 43682634 WALL POCKET, SMOKE 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0 .00 130.85 

21247Q5!il!QQ1 ACCT# 43682634 TONER, HP, 206A, BLK 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0 .00 210.67 

212745!il!1QQ1 ACCT# 43682634 INK,HP, 952, CMYS, COMBO 01/04/2022 01/24/2022 0 .00 323.69 

22Q719222QQ1 ACCT# 43682634 SUPPORT, LUMBAR, ERGO 01/07/2022 01/24/2022 0 .00 24.83 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

OMNBAS OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS, LP 1,704.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 421449 01/18/2022 1,704.00 
HOUSTON, Texas 77242-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 
2Q214TH QTR 284 OFFENSES FOR 4TH QTR 2021 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0 .00 1,704.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

ORKIN ORKIN - AUSTIN COMMERCIAL 299 .00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 5810 TRADE CENTER DR, STE 300 BLDG 1 01/18/2022 299.00 
AUSTIN, Texas 78744-1365 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

222585134 Orkin Pest Control Jan 2022 01/07/2022 01/25/2022 0 .00 299 .00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

PARTOW PARTS TOWN, LLC 229 .90 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 27787 NETWORK PLACE 01/18/2022 229.90 
CHICAGO, Illinois 60673-1277 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ KIT, LID SPRINGS, VE & VG 12/09/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 229 .90 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
PATMAR PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. OF TX INC 1,039.50 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 1066 01/18/2022 1,039.50 
SAN MARCOS, Texas 78667 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

11558 Pathmark Blanket PO FY 21-22 12/28/2021 01/25/2022 0 .00 850.00 

llill 5.5" CROSS FLAT BLADE 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0 .00 189.50 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

PFGTEM PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE - TEMPLE 8,289.34 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 208391 01/18/2022 8,289.34 
DALLAS, Texas 75320-8391 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

illZll!Q Cust # 435577 12/20/2021 01/25/2022 0 .00 860.84 

14!1127!! Cust # 4355 77 12/23/2021 01/25/2022 0 .00 1,323.59 

14!13421 Cust # 4355 77 12/27/2021 01/25/2022 0 .00 1,487.43 

146695!! Cust # 435577 12/30/2021 01/25/2022 0 .00 2,079 .56 

~ CUST# 435577 1.03.2022 01/03/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 1,407.31 

147301!! CUST# 435577 1.06.2022 01/06/2022 01/25/2022 0 .00 1,130.61 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 • 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

PRISOL PRINTING SOLUTIONS 506.79 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 113 E. SAN ANTONIO ST 01/18/2022 506.79 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.lQU2§_ LASER ENGRAVER STAMPS IN HOUSE 12/15/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 29.00 

101402 LASER ENGRAVER OTHER AWARD PLAQUES-ART VILLARREAL 12/15/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 170.95 

101425 BUSINESS CARDS ARTHUR VILLARREAL 12/21/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 60.00 

101lli. LASER ENGRAVER STAMPS IN HOUSE 01/04/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 23.00 

101478 SIGNS METAL MCMAHAN SUB STATION SIGN 01/10/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 223.84 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

QUAFIN QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC 136.23 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 6813 01/18/2022 136.23 

CAROL STREAM, Illinois 60197-6813 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

121221 ACCT# 7900 0440 8052 695111/23/21 POSTAGE 12/12/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 136.23 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

OUALEA QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC 1,577.43 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 123682, DEPT 3682 01/18/2022 1,013.98 

DALLAS, Texas 75312-36B2 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

77~QQ041337001104QQ015!;! ACCT# 790 0440 8038 5499 CCJC 12/15/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 1,013.98 

Check PO BOX 123682, DEPT 3682 01/18/2022 61.99 

DALLAS, Texas 75312-3682 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

7790Q04134737934706200S ACCT# 7900 0440 8010 9295 COURTHOUSE 12/15/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 61.99 

Check PO BOX 123682, DEPT 3682 01/18/2022 322.30 

DALLAS, Texas 75312-3682 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

N:11735!!7 Cust # 01054254 12.11.21 - 1.10.22 12/10/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 322.30 

Check PO BOX 123682, DEPT 3682 01/18/2022 179.16 
DALLAS, Texas 75312-3682 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

N9193613 CUST # 01349085 SHERIFFS DEPT. 10/26/ 21 - 1/25/22 12/25/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 179.16 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

OUELTD QUESTICA LTD 29,500.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 385 E. COLORADO BLVD.,# 260 01/18/2022 29,500.00 

PASADENA, California 91101-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

INV109!;!49 Questica Software Dec 2021 thru Dec 2022 12/31/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 29,500.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

LYNPEAC 5. LYNN PEACH 360.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 1351 FAIRWAY 01/18/2022 360.00 

KYLE, Texas 78640-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

l2:il6. CAUSE# 20-236 SCOTT FIELDS 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 360.00 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

SAMROS SAMUEL ROSEN 1,005.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check 2424 WOOLDRIDGE DR 01/18/2022 1,005.00 

AUSTIN, Texas 78703-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

18-231 CAUSE# 18-231 TROY WRIGHT 01/11/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 1,005.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

iU.Sill!. SCHOON LAW FIRM, PC 755.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 208 CASTELL AVE, STE 1 01/18/2022 755.00 
NEW BRAUNFELS, Texas 78130-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

18-152 CAUSE# 18-152 MARIA MOJICA 01/12/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 500.00 

20-211 CAUSE# 20-211 JUSTIN JIMENEZ 01/12/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 255.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

REDAUT SEAN MATTHEW MANN 1,145.22 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check  01/18/2022 1,145.22 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

135417 NAPA redhead blaket PO FY21-22 12/28/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 571.13 

135497 ACCT# 2010 RADIATOR 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 353.99 

135502 ACCT# 2010 THERMOSTAT - STANDARD 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 27.99 

lliill. ACCT# 2010 FUEL FILTER - NAPA GOLD 01/06/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 15.43 

135769 ACCT# 2010 CHUCK HD 01/06/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 176.68 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

filQfil SECURITY ONE, INC 25.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check 716 W . BYRD BLVD 01/18/2022 25.00 

UNIVERSAL CITY, Texas 78148-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

1QillIQ. CUST # 805335 SERVICE PERIOD: JANUARY 2022 01/01/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 25.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
VOROPT SHELTERED WINGS INC 1,211.96 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 1 VORTEX DRIVE 01/18/2022 1,211.96 
BARNEVELD, Wisconsin 53507-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

1.llim. Equip for 3 Presision Rifles 12/28/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 1,211.96 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

SM..!.iUE. SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHART 115.63 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check 1830 S. COLORADO 01/18/2022 115.63 

LOCKHART, Texas 78644 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

lliill CUT A ONE SIDED KEY 12/10/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 4.95 

~ WELING RODS LOW HYDRO 3/32" 1 # 12/14/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 16.94 

~ EXTENSION SPRING 12/17/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 70.44 

918679 1- BOLT W/NUT 1/4 X 2-5/16 12/21/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 3.40 

filID CHEM HYDRATE LIME 12/29/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 19.90 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

SMILUL SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 37.90 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 11SO N. MAGNOLIA-N. 183 01/18/2022 37.90 
LULING, Texas 78648 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ HARD HAT YELLOW - FULL BRIM 12/30/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 37.90 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

SQ!lfilA SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS, INC. 1,179.08 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 2030 HAMILTON PLACE BLVD., STE 140 01/18/2022 1,179.08 
CHATTANOOGA, Tennessee 37421-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

OCP19081 CUST# CAL-7388 NOV 2021 11/30/2021 01/2S/2022 0.00 1,179.08 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

SWAGIT SWAGIT PRODUCTIONS, LLC 783.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 12801 NORTH CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY 01/18/2022 783.00 
SUITE 900 
DALLAS, Texas 75243-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

19442 Acct# 2K130701CC December 2021 12/31/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 783.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

filCQ SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 8,137.89 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 1260 SCHWAB ROAD 01/18/2022 8,137.89 
NEW BRAUNFELS, Texas 78132-5155 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

5138§11!;!2 Custr # 043430 10/30/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 81.62 

513876QQS Cust # 043430 11/14/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 36.00 

fi13Q14Q37 Cust # 043430 12/22/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 50.38 

613Q14Q3!;! Cust # 043430 12/22/2021 01/2S/2022 0.00 247.18 

613Q14Q4Q Cust # 043430 12/22/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 960.59 

613Q2147!;! Cust # 043430 12/24/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 1,561.56 

613Q2\;l760 Cust # 043430 12/29/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 329.91 

613Q29761 Cust # 043430 12/29/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 932.24 

§13037539 Cust # 043430 12/31/2021 01/2S/2022 0.00 171.47 

613Q3754Q Cust # 043430 12/31/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 1,208.95 

613Q37541 Cust # 043430 12/31/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 39 .SS 

613QS0775 CUST# 043430 1.05.2022 01/05/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 299.72 

613QSQ77fi CUST# 043430 1.05.2022 01/0S/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 34.75 

6130SQ777 CUST# 043430 1.5.2022 01/05/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 712.96 

613QSfi922 CUST# 043430 1.07.2022 01/07/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 1,374.94 

6BQS693B CUST# 043430 1.07.2022 01/07/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 96.07 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

TXAGFI TEXAS AGRICULTURAL FINANCE AUTHORITY 255.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 12099 01/18/2022 255.00 
CAPITAL STATION 
AUSTIN, Texas 78701 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

122Q21 SlFARMTAGS 01/06/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 255.00 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

TACDUE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 1,22S.OO 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 01/18/2022 1,225.00 
PO BOX 2711 
SAN ANTONIO, Texas 78298-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ 2022 Annual dues-Haden 01/01/2022 01/2S/2022 0.00 1,225.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

TACEDU TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 1,12S.OO 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check EDUCATION DEPT. 01/18/2022 250.00 
P.O. BOX 2711 
SAN ANTONIO, Texas 78299-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

ill12.S. MEMBER ID: 2487S3 B.J . WESTMORELAND/VGYI SCHOOL 2/ 01/01/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 250.00 

Check EDUCATION DEPT. 01/18/2022 250.00 
P .0 . BOX 2711 
SAN ANTONIO, Texas 78299-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

ill.lli. MEMBER ID: 244066 EDWARD THERIOT/VGYI SCHOOL 2/22 01/01/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 250.00 

Check EDUCATION DEPT. 01/18/2022 250.00 
P.O. BOX 2711 
SAN ANTONIO, Texas 78299-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

llifil MEMBER ID: 248720 BARBARA SHELTON/VGYI SCHOOL 01/01/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 250.00 

Check EDUCATION DEPT. 01/18/2022 250.00 
P.O. BOX 2711 
SAN ANTONIO, Texas 78299-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

322298 MEMBER ID: 8092 JOE ROLAND VGYI SCHOOL 2/22-24/22 01/01/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 250.00 

Check EDUCATION DEPT. 01/18/2022 125.00 
P.O. BOX 2711 
SAN ANTONIO, Texas 78299-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ ACCT# 24S523 HADEN, HOPPY, 2022 SPRG JUDICIAL ED 12/31/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 125.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

TACRIS TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 233,194.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check RISK MANAGEMENT POOL 01/18/2022 189,661.00 
P.O. BOX 2426 
San Antonio, Texas 78298-9900 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ Mem#0280 10/01/2021 01/25/2022 0.00 189,661.00 

Check RISK MANAGEMENT POOL 01/18/2022 43,533.00 
P.O. BOX 2426 
San Antonio, Texas 78298-9900 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

NRCN-34697-WCl Mem # 0280 1/1/22-1/1/23 01/01/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 43,S33.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

TEXPRUC TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICE 84.18 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check VITAL STATISTICS SECTION-MC1966 01/18/2022 84.18 
P.O. BOX 149347 
AUSTIN, Texas 78714-9347 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

2015348 ACCT# 17460016318 007 REMOTE ACCESS FOR DEC 2021 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 84.18 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 • 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
TEXPUR TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING ASSOCIATION 7S.OO 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 
Check P.O. BOX 2S95 01/18/2022 75.00 

ROCKPORT, Texas 78381-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

ill DANIELLE BLAKE· MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL- THRU DEC 2022 11/09/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 75.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
TEXNOT TEXAS STATE NOTARY BUREAU 85.80 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 4107 SOUTH FIRST STREET 01/18/2022 42.90 
AUSTIN, Texas 78745 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

ID# 1334!!3611 SEAN SCHUELKE - STAMP/RECORD BOOK 12/21/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 42.90 

Check 4107 SOUTH FIRST STREET 01/18/2022 42.90 
AUSTIN, Texas 78745 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

ID# 1334!!3693 MARK A BROWN - STAMP/RECORD BOOK 12/21/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 42.90 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

~ THE CASEY LAW FIRM 370.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check JAMES ANDREW CASEY 01/18/2022 370.00 
8705 SHOAL CREEK# 202 
AUSTIN, Texas 78757 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

11:lli CAUSE# 21-196 FLORENCE HERNANDEZ 01/03/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 370.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

LULNEW THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIGNAL 548.50 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check LULING PUBLISHING CO., INC. 01/18/2022 548.50 
P.O. BOX 352 
LULING, Texas 78648-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 
110421 2X8 AD-SPECIAL CALLED MEETING 11/04/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 136.00 

11112021 3X7 AD-PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS 11/11/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 178.50 

112021 2X8 AD - SPECIAL CALLED MEETING 11/11/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 136.00 

12022021 12/02/21 HELP WANTED - CAREER IN LAW ENFORCEMENT 12/02/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 49.00 

12092021 12/09/21 HELP WANTED - CAREER IN LAW ENFORCEMENT 12/09/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 49.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

THEPOL THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS PRESS 50.16 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 1489 01/18/2022 50.16 
LYONS, Georgia 30436-

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

~ 2 - ID CARD 11/18/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 32.58 

.illlli. 1 ID CARD - CAROLYN MARTIN 11/23/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 17.58 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

~ THOMSON REUTERS - WEST PUBLISHING CORP 89.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check THOMSON REUTERS - WEST PAYMENT CENTER 01/18/2022 89.00 
P.O. BOX 6292 
CAROL STREAM, Illinois 60197-6292 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

!!4:i:i33fi2S ACCT# 1003039947 TX LOCAL GOVT CODE 2022 12/04/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 89.00 
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Payment Register APPKT07613 - 1/24/21 A/P RUN W/PURCHASE ORDERS 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
THYELE TK ELEVATOR 72.45 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 3796 01/18/2022 72.45 
CAROL STREAM, Illinois 60132-3796 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

3006365864 CUST# 63166 01.01.22 THRU 03.31.22 01/01/2022 01/25/2022 0.00 72.45 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 
TRARIS TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS, I 217.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check P.O. BOX 209047 01/18/2022 217.00 
DALLAS, Texas 75320-9047 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

245302-202112-1 ACCT ID: 245302 BILLING PERIOD: 12/01/21 - 31/22 01/01/2022 01/24/2022 0.00 217.00 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

TUFMAT TUFF MATE INC. 516.00 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check 339 COTTON BELT PKWY. 01/18/2022 516.00 

MCGREGOR, Texas 76657 

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount 

.!l!l!22.1. ACCT# CALCOU PREM GRAIN PIG/THINSULATE 12/27/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 309.60 

188995 ACCT# CALCOU 12/27/2021 01/24/2022 0.00 206.40 

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount 

TYLBUS TYLER BUSINESS FORMS 323.59 

Payment Type Payment Number Remittance Address Payment Date Payment Amount 

Check PO BOX 681 01/18/2022 323.59 
TARRYTOWN, New York 10591-
